HOUSE NUMBER CERTIFICATE

#9916

City of Detroit – City Engineering Division of the Department of Public Works in accordance with City Code section 50-5-12 hereby authorizes the following address:

1402 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 32 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

1406 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 32 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

1408 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 32 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

1410 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 32 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

1414 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 31 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

1418 Woodward Avenue is hereby assigned for property described as Lot 31 "Governor and Judges Plan of Section No. 7, City of Detroit" as recorded in Liber 34, Page 544 Deeds WCR

Note: address is additional for separate business, no change to parcel number.

Applicant:

Bedrock Real Estate Services LLC C/o Chanel Steward <u>chanelsteward@BedrockDetroit.com</u> Phone 313 373-6518

Prepared by

Jim Knoll Sr. G.I.S Tech City Engineering – DPW Phone 313 224- 3970